
 

 

Audlem St James Local Governing Board 
Meeting Schedule 2024-2025 

   

      

DAY DATE 24/25 SCHOOL/   TRUST COMMITTEE TYPE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday 12/09/2024 Audlem St James GOVERNACE STRUCTURE 5.00pm ASJ School 

Thursday 24/10/2024 Audlem St James LGB 5.00pm ASJ School 

Thursday 14/11/2024 Audlem St James FINANCE AND PAY COMMITTEE 4.30pm ASJ School 

Thursday 05/12/2024 Audlem St James LGB 5.00pm ASJ School 

Thursday 23/01/2025 Audlem St James LGB 5.00pm ASJ School 

Thursday 20/02/2025 Audlem St James FINANCE 4.30pm ASJ School 

Thursday 20/03/2025 Audlem St James LGB 5.00pm ASJ School 

Thursday 22/05/2025 Audlem St James LGB 5.00pm ASJ School 

Thursday 12/06/2025 Audlem St James FINANCE & BUDGET 4.30pm ASJ School 

Thursday 03/07/2025 Audlem St James LGB 5.00pm ASJ School 

 


